March 13, 2015

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2371

Page 1, line 9, replace "The" with "An"

Page 1, line 11, replace "the" with "an"

Page 1, line 12, replace "as provided by ordinance" with "to the governing body of the municipality"

Renumber accordingly